
Technical Services Monthly Report
July 2016

<-----------------------------Titles-----------------------------> <------------------------Volumes------------------------->

Begin Add Withdraw Total Begin Add Withdraw Total

Books

Books (Adult) 140,665 565 1,248 139,982 157,946 814 1,504 157,256

E-Book (Adult) 2,313 0 0 2,313 2,313 0 0 2,313

Download E-Book (Adult) 4,393 17 61 4,349 5,504 34 61 5,477

Books (Children's) 72,085 647 765 71,967 110,193 1,261 1,694 109,760

E-Book (Children's) 470 0 0 470 470 0 0 470

Download E-Book (Child) 5,158 255 29 5,384 5,513 264 29 5,748

Books (Young Adult) 9,600 100 55 9,645 11,930 137 87 11,980

Download E-Book (YA) 1,473 24 13 1,484 1,651 25 13 1,663

Book Total 236,157 1,608 2,171 235,594 295,520 2,535 3,388 294,667

Compact Discs

Adult

Spoken 10,471 88 11 10,548 11,364 101 15 11,450

Music 13,474 11 18 13,467 14,186 16 32 14,170

Children's 3,997 63 97 3,963 4,985 98 133 4,950

Young Adult 523 0 0 523 549 0 0 549

CD Total 28,465 162 126 28,501 31,084 215 180 31,119

Downloadable Audio

Adult 2,666 21 0 2,687 3,312 45 0 3,357

Children's 1,585 0 0 1,585 1,607 0 0 1,607

Young Adult 371 13 0 384 403 13 0 416

Downloadable Total 4,622 34 0 4,656 5,322 58 0 5,380

Games

Early Literacy 27 0 0 27 71 0 0 71

Videos

Blu-Ray (Adult) 1,651 16 0 1,667 3,504 77 7 3,574

Blu-Ray (Children's) 307 12 0 319 776 47 1 822

DVDs (Adult) 12,847 45 107 12,785 17,936 126 413 17,649

DVDs (Children's) 7,055 85 198 6,942 12,081 185 297 11,969

DVDs (Young Adult) 353 0 0 353 364 0 0 364

Video/DVD Total 22,213 158 305 22,066 34,661 435 718 34,378

Total AV 55,327 354 431 55,250 71,138 708 898 70,948

GRAND TOTAL 291,484 1,962 2,602 290,844 366,658 3,243 4,286 365,615



Technical Services Monthly Report
July 2016

TITLES

Begin 2016 Total Added Withdrawn Net added YTD add YTD Total TITLES

in Collection this month this month this month Titles withdrawn in Collection

Books

Books (Adult) 140,078 565 1,248 (683) 3,984 4,080 139,982

E-Book (Adult) 2,313 0 0 0 0 0 2,313

Download E-Book (Adult) 4,258 17 61 (44) 296 205 4,349

Books (Children's) 72,473 647 765 (118) 4,347 4,853 71,967

E-Book (Children's) 470 0 0 0 0 0 470

Download E-Book (Child) 4,773 255 29 226 788 177 5,384

Books (Young Adult) 9,292 100 55 45 830 477 9,645

Download E-Book (YA) 1,392 24 13 11 132 40 1,484

Book Total 235,049 1,608 2,171 (563) 10,377 9,832 235,594

Compact Discs

Adult

Spoken 10,818 88 11 77 493 763 10,548

Music 13,480 11 18 (7) 266 279 13,467

Children's 4,052 63 97 (34) 258 347 3,963

Young Adult 618 0 0 0 31 126 523

CD Total 28,968 162 126 36 1,048 1,515 28,501

Downloadable Audio

Adult 2,413 21 0 21 274 0 2,687

Children's 1,419 0 0 0 166 0 1,585

Young Adult 313 13 0 13 71 0 384

Downloadable Total 4,145 34 0 34 511 0 4,656

Games

Early Literacy 21 0 0 0 6 0 27

Videos

Blu-Ray (Adult) 1,528 16 0 16 144 5 1,667

Blu-Ray (Children's) 262 12 0 12 59 2 319

DVDs (Adult) 12,489 45 107 (62) 497 201 12,785

DVDs (Children's) 6,908 85 198 (113) 384 350 6,942

DVDs (Young Adult) 410 0 0 0 11 68 353

Video/DVDTotal 21,597 158 305 (147) 1,095 626 22,066

Total AV 54,731 354 431 (77) 2,660 2,141 55,250

Grand Total 289,780 1,962 2,602 (640) 13,037 11,973 290,844



Technical Services Monthly Report
July 2016

VOLUMES

Begin 2016 Total Added Withdrawn Net Added YTD add YTD Total VOLUMES

in Collection this month this month this month Volumes withdrawn in Collection

Books

Books (Adult) 157,338 814 1,504 (690) 5,927 6,009 157,256

E-Book (Adult) 2,313 0 0 0 0 0 2,313

Download E-Book (Adult) 5,286 34 61 (27) 396 205 5,477

Books (Children's) 109,716 1,261 1,694 (433) 10,677 10,633 109,760

E-Book (Children's) 470 0 0 0 0 0 470

Download E-Book (Child) 5,043 264 29 235 882 177 5,748

Books (Young Adult) 11,314 137 87 50 1,400 734 11,980

Download E-Book (YA) 1,549 24 13 11 154 40 1,663

Book Total 293,029 2,534 3,388 (854) 19,436 17,798 294,667

Compact Discs

Adult

Spoken 12,077 101 15 86 599 1,226 11,450

Music 14,223 16 32 (16) 339 392 14,170

Children's 5,054 98 133 (35) 347 451 4,950

Young Adult 644 0 0 0 35 130 549

CD Total 31,998 215 180 35 1,320 2,199 31,119

Downloadable Audio

Adult 2,916 45 0 45 441 0 3,357

Children's 1,431 0 0 0 176 0 1,607

Young Adult 344 13 0 13 72 0 416

Downloadable Total 4,691 58 0 58 689 0 5,380

Games

Early Literacy 65 0 0 0 6 0 71

Videos

Blu-Ray (Adult) 3,284 77 7 70 675 385 3,574

Blu-Ray (Children's) 618 47 1 46 216 12 822

DVDs (Adult) 17,161 126 413 (287) 1,256 768 17,649

DVDs (Children's) 11,616 185 297 (112) 1,128 775 11,969

DVDs (Young Adult) 431 0 0 0 11 78 364

Video/DVD Total 33,110 435 718 (283) 3,286 2,018 34,378

Total AV 69,864 708 898 (190) 5,301 4,217 70,948

Grand Total 362,893 3,242 4,286 (1,044) 24,737 22,015 365,615


